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Arterial Lanes of Gloversville, Inc.
140 N. Pine Street
Gloversville, NY 12078

518-725-0512

BEVERAGES
Coffee $1.25
Tea $1.25
Hot Chocolate $1.75
Soda Small  $1.50
Med. $1.75
Large  $2.00
Super  $3.00
Pitcher $5.00
Slush Puppie Small  $2.00
Large $2.50
Milk $1.50
Orange Juice $1.75
BREAKFAST
Egg & Cheese Sandwiches $4.00
w/bacon or sausage
Eggs (2) w/toast $3.00
French Toast (3) $4.00
Sides (each) $1.00
Bacon, Sausage Patties,
Hash Browns
Buttered Roll $1.50

APPETIZERS

Soft Pretzel
w/cheese
French Fries
w/cheese
w/gravy
w/chili
w/chili/cheese
Loaded Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Pickles
Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Tater Tots
Loaded Tots
Chicken Quesadilla
Wings (12)
Hot, Mild, BBQ or Honey
Boneless Wings (12)
Chicken Tenders
Chili

Sm. $2.00

w/cheese

Popcorn

Nachos w/cheese

Nacho Grande
(w/chili, lettuce, tomato,
cheese sauce & sour cream)

BURGERS
(CHIPS & PICKLE INCLUDED)
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

SALADS

Tossed (Lettuce, Tom, cheese,
Bacon, Egg, croutons)
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Salad

$3.00
$3.50
Lg. $3.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.75
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$9.00

$7.50
$6.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$4.00
$7.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$4.50

$7.00

SANDWICHES
(CHIPS & PICKLE INCLUDED)

Grilled Cheese

w/tomato or bacon
BLT
Hot Dog

w/chili

w/chili & cheese
Grilled Chicken w/ lettuce/tomato
Chicken Wrap
Tuna Melt
Tuna Salad

PIZZA (16”)

Cheese Pizza

Additional Toppings (each)
Extra Cheese, Sausage,
Pepperoni

Personal Pan w/1 topping

EXTRAS

Cheese Sauce
Soup of the Day

DOLLAR MENU

Fries

Chips & Salsa

Tater Tots

Chili

Hotdog

Side Salad (lettuce, tom, croutons)

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.25
$5.00
$6.50
$4.00
$3.50

$11.00
$1.00

$4.00

$ .75
$3.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00




