

Arterial Lanes of Gloversville, Inc.

140 N. Pine Street Gloversville, NY 12078

518-725-0512

BEVERAGES

Coffee		\$1.25
Tea		\$1.25
Hot Chocolate		\$1.75
Soda	Small	\$1.50
	Med.	\$1.75
	Large	\$2.00
	Super	\$3.00
	Pitcher	\$5.00
Slush Puppie	Small	\$2.00
	Large	\$2.50
Milk		\$1.50
Orange Juice		\$1.75

BREAKFAST

Egg & Cheese Sandwiches	\$4.00
w/bacon or sausage	
Eggs (2) w/toast	\$3.00
French Toast (3)	\$4.00
Sides (each)	\$1.00
Bacon, Sausage Patties,	
Hash Browns	
Buttered Roll	\$1.50

APPETIZERS

Soft Pretzel		\$3.00
w/cheese		\$3.50 \$3.50
•	n. \$2.00	\$3.50 Lg. \$3.00
	1. \$2.00	\$3.75
w/cheese		\$3.75 \$4.00
w/gravy		\$4.00 \$4.00
w/chili		•
w/chili/cheese		\$4.50
Loaded Cheese Fries		\$4.50
Onion Rings		\$4.00
Fried Mushrooms		\$4.00
Fried Pickles		\$4.00
Mozzarella Sticks (5)		\$4.75
Tater Tots		\$3.00
Loaded Tots		\$4.00
Chicken Quesadilla		\$6.00
Wings (12)		\$9.00
Hot, Mild, BBQ or	Honey	
Boneless Wings (12)		\$7.50
Chicken Tenders		\$6.50
Chili		\$4.00
w/cheese		\$4.50
Popcorn		\$2.00
Nachos w/cheese		\$4.00
Nacho Grande		\$7.00
(w/chili, lettuce, to	omato,	
cheese sauce & so	ur cream)
BURGE	RS	
(CHIPS & PICKLE	INCLUDED)
Hamburger		\$4.00
Cheeseburger		\$4.50
Bacon Cheeseburger		\$5.00
SALADS		
Tossed (Lettuce, Tom, che	ese,	\$4.50

Bacon, Egg, croutons)

\$7.00

Grilled or Crispy Chicken Salad

SANDWICHES

(CHIPS & PICKLE INCLUDED)

Grillea Cheese	\$3.50
w/tomato or bacon	\$4.00
BLT	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
w/chili	\$4.00
w/chili & cheese	\$4.25
Grilled Chicken w/ lettuce/tomato	\$5.00
Chicken Wrap	\$6.50
Tuna Melt	\$4.00
Tuna Salad	\$3.50

PIZZA (16")

Cheese Pizza	\$11.00
Additional Toppings (each)	\$1.00
Extra Cheese, Sausage,	
Pepperoni	
Personal Pan w/1 topping	\$4.00

EXTRAS

Cheese Sauce	\$.75
Soup of the Day	\$3.50

DOLLAR MENU

Fries	\$1.00
Chips & Salsa	\$1.00
Tater Tots	\$1.00
Chili	\$1.00
Hotdog	\$1.00
Side Salad (lettuce, tom, croutons)	\$1.00

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX